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Campionato Provinciale Indoor  E/R/C 

Trofeo di Atletica Leggera “BRASCHI DAYS” 
Palacus Sabato 19 febbraio 2011 

organizzazione CUS Bologna 

   
    

 40 hs Ragazzi     
 1^ batteria     
1 BIGNAMI STEFANO 1999 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 6"61  
2 PESCUMA THOMAS 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"77  
3 DA GRANAIOLA LEONARDO 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 7"69  
4 DI LORENZO MATTEO 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"85  
5 ARCANGELI RICCARDO 1999 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"30  
      
 2^ batteria     
1 BROCCOLI FEDERICO 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"80  
2 GIOVETTI RICCARDO 1999 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7"99  
3 FACCIOLI LORENZO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8"39  
4 CASAGRANDE FABIO 1998 ATLETICA CASTENASO 9"63  
      
 3^ batteria     
1 MASTRIPPOLITO GIOVANNI 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 6"82  
2 MANNOCCI ENRICO 1999 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"33  
3 VENDER FRANCESCO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"41  
4 GIACOMETTI FEDERICO 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"65  
      
 4^ batteria     
1 SIMONI MATTEO  1998 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"88  
2 LORENZINI DAMIANO 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6"92  
3 TOMASINI MATTEO 1998 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 8"71  
4 MESSUTTI FEDERICO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9"03  
      
 5^ batteria     
1 MONTAGNA COSTANTINO 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 7"81  
2 PULVANO FRANCESCO 1999 ATLETICA CASTENASO 8"49  
3 SIMONI LORENZO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8"81  
4 CHIARINI RICCARDO 1999 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 8"85  
      
 6^ batteria     
1 PETROTTA MICHELANGELO 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 7"30  
2 RUSCELLI GABRIELE 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8"07  
3 RAVAGLIA TOMMASO 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8"40  
4 GRANDI VENTURI SIMONE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 8"50  
5 BEN LTALIEF ALESSANDRO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 10"23  
      
 7^ batteria     
1 TALARICO FULVIO  1999 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 8"38  
2 BONASONI MARCO 1999 SG PERSICETANA 8"74  
3 CONTI SIMONE 1999 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 9"22  
4 ZUFFI LORENZO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9"41  
5 VACCHI FILIPPO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9"73  
      
 8^ batteria     
1 MARCHETTI GIOVANNI 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"66  
2 L'ERARIO FRANCESCO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"85  
3 BONAZZI ALESSIO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8"20  
4 ZOFFOLI MARTINO 1999 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 9"78  
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 Finale B     
1 LORENZINI DAMIANO 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6"85  
2 MANNOCCI ENRICO 1999 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"13  
3 GIACOMETTI FEDERICO 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"47  
4 VENDER FRANCESCO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"55  
5 PETROTTA MICHELANGELO 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 8"21  
      
 Finale A     
1 MARCHETTI GIOVANNI 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"48  
2 MASTRIPPOLITO GIOVANNI 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 6"51  
3 BIGNAMI STEFANO 1999 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 6"58  
4 PESCUMA THOMAS 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"66  
5 SIMONI MATTEO  1998 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"80  
      
 classifica     
1 MARCHETTI GIOVANNI 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"48 FA Camp.Prov 
2 MASTRIPPOLITO GIOVANNI 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 6"51 FA 
3 BIGNAMI STEFANO 1999 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 6"58 FA 
4 PESCUMA THOMAS 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"66 FA 
5 SIMONI MATTEO  1998 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"80 FA 
6 LORENZINI DAMIANO 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6"85 FB 
7 MANNOCCI ENRICO 1999 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"13 FB 
8 GIACOMETTI FEDERICO 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"47 FB 
9 VENDER FRANCESCO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"55 FB 
10 PETROTTA MICHELANGELO 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 8"21 FB 
11 DA GRANAIOLA LEONARDO 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 7"69  
12 BROCCOLI FEDERICO 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"80  
13 MONTAGNA COSTANTINO 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 7"81  
14 DI LORENZO MATTEO 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"85  
15 L'ERARIO FRANCESCO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"85  
16 GIOVETTI RICCARDO 1999 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7"99  
17 RUSCELLI GABRIELE 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8"07  
18 BONAZZI ALESSIO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8"20  
19 ARCANGELI RICCARDO 1999 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"30  
20 TALARICO FULVIO  1999 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 8"38  
21 FACCIOLI LORENZO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8"39  
22 RAVAGLIA TOMMASO 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8"40  
23 PULVANO FRANCESCO 1999 ATLETICA CASTENASO 8"49  
24 GRANDI VENTURI SIMONE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 8"50  
25 TOMASINI MATTEO 1998 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 8"71  
26 BONASONI MARCO 1999 SG PERSICETANA 8"74  
27 SIMONI LORENZO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8"81  
28 CHIARINI RICCARDO 1999 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 8"85  
29 MESSUTTI FEDERICO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9"03  
30 CONTI SIMONE 1999 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 9"22  
31 ZUFFI LORENZO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9"41  
32 CASAGRANDE FABIO 1998 ATLETICA CASTENASO 9"63  
33 VACCHI FILIPPO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9"73  
34 ZOFFOLI MARTINO 1999 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 9"78  
35 BEN LTALIEF ALESSANDRO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 10"23  
      

 Alto Cadette     

1 JIANG REBECCA 1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 141 Camp.Prov 
2 BATTISTINI LISA 1996 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 141  
3 RAIANO GIULIA 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 135  
4 TAMAROZZI PRISCA 1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 130  
5 BRIGHENTI ALICE 1997 ASD POD.LIPPO-CALDERARA 130  
6 CAMPIOLI SERENA 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 110  
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40 hs Esordienti A Maschi     
 1^ batteria     
1 BALDI FILIPPO 2000 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7"70  
2 DE SANTIS LUCA 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"86  
3 GHISELLI ANDREA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 8"67  
4 BELTRANDI RICCARDO 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"75  
5 BORSARINI BIAGIO 2000 SG PERSICETANA 9"38  
      
 2^ batteria     
1 FIORINI ALESSANDRO 2000 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 8"05  
2 TOURE' YANNICK 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"10  
3 JARINE  HICHAME 2000 ATL MOLINELLA 8"29  
4 CASTALDELLI MARCO 2001 ATL. NEW STAR 9"48  
5 FANTINI LUCA 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 10"17  
      
 3^ batteria     
1 DE BRASI MAXIM 2001 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 8"70  
2 CAVALLI ALESSANDRO 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 9"48  
3 DRUSIANI SEBASTIANO 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 9"70  
4 BONORA GABRIELE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 9"86  
5 QUERZE' ANDREA 2001 ATL. NEW STAR 10"26  
      
 4^ batteria     
1 PEDRONI LORENZO 2001 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 8"54  
2 ALDROVANDI TOMAS 2001 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 9"38  
3 GUBELLINI ANDREA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 9"43  
4 GASPERINI GIACOMO 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 9"85  
5 CEVOLANI ROBERTO 2001 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 10"14  
      
 5^ batteria     
1 FIORINI MATTEO 2000 SG PERSICETANA 7"80  
2 BARBIERI MARCO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"48  
3 GIACOMINI LEONARDO 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"61  
4 LIONETTO RICCARDO 2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"63  
5 MELELEO LUCA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 11"56  
      
 6^ batteria     
1 PASTORELLO GIULIO 2000 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 8"09  
2 ZANOLI EMANUELE 2001 UISP BOLOGNA 8"13  
3 FRASCARI LEONARDO 2001 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"27  
4 SCALA DIEGO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9"67  
5 CURTO AYSAN ANDREA 2001 SG PERSICETANA 9"78  
      
 7^ batteria     
1 SCHIAVI ALBERTO 2000 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"85  
2 BERTOLUZZA ALESSANDRO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 7"88  
3 PARINI GABRIELE 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 8"07  
4 ARSENA NICOLO' 2000 SG PERSICETANA 8"20  
      
 8^ batteria     
1 FRASCAROLI MATTIA 2001 UISP BOLOGNA 8"41  
2 CAVE MICHELE 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 8"56  
3 VIGNOLI RICCARDO 2001 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"62  
4 CROCETTI ANDREA 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"76  
5 ORLANDI NICOLO' 2000 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 8"84  
      
 9^ batteria     
1 ANTONELLI FEDERICO 2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"35  
2 FABBRI GABRIELE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 8"45  
3 FERRERIO ENRICO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"75  
4 MAZZANTI MARCO 2000 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"41  
5 DI GIAMMARIA FRANCESCO 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 10"87  
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 Finale B     
1 BERTOLUZZA ALESSANDRO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 7"82  
2 FIORINI ALESSANDRO 2000 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7"84  
3 TOURE' YANNICK 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"84  
4 PASTORELLO GIULIO 2000 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 8"16  
5 PARINI GABRIELE 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 9"00  
      
 Finale A     
1 ANTONELLI FEDERICO 2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"26  
2 DE SANTIS LUCA 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"60  
3 FIORINI MATTEO 2000 SG PERSICETANA 7"66  
4 BALDI FILIPPO 2000 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7"70  
5 SCHIAVI ALBERTO 2000 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"78  
      
 Classifica     
1 ANTONELLI FEDERICO 2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"26 FA Camp.Prov 
2 DE SANTIS LUCA 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"60 FA 
3 FIORINI MATTEO 2000 SG PERSICETANA 7"66 FA 
4 BALDI FILIPPO 2000 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7"70 FA 
5 SCHIAVI ALBERTO 2000 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"78 FA 
6 BERTOLUZZA ALESSANDRO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 7"82 FB 
7 FIORINI ALESSANDRO 2000 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7"84 FB 
8 TOURE' YANNICK 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"84 FB 
9 PASTORELLO GIULIO 2000 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 8"16 FB 
10 PARINI GABRIELE 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 9"00 FB 
11 ZANOLI EMANUELE 2001 UISP BOLOGNA 8"13  
12 ARSENA NICOLO' 2000 SG PERSICETANA 8"20  
13 JARINE  HICHAME 2000 ATL MOLINELLA 8"29  
14 FRASCAROLI MATTIA 2001 UISP BOLOGNA 8"41  
15 FABBRI GABRIELE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 8"45  
16 BARBIERI MARCO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"48  
17 PEDRONI LORENZO 2001 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 8"54  
18 CAVE MICHELE 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 8"56  
19 GIACOMINI LEONARDO 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"61  
20 VIGNOLI RICCARDO 2001 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"62  
21 LIONETTO RICCARDO 2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"63  
22 GHISELLI ANDREA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 8"67  
23 DE BRASI MAXIM 2001 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 8"70  
24 BELTRANDI RICCARDO 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"75  
25 FERRERIO ENRICO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"75  
26 CROCETTI ANDREA 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"76  
27 ORLANDI NICOLO' 2000 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 8"84  
28 FRASCARI LEONARDO 2001 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"27  
29 BORSARINI BIAGIO 2000 SG PERSICETANA 9"38  
30 ALDROVANDI TOMAS 2001 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 9"38  
31 MAZZANTI MARCO 2000 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"41  
32 GUBELLINI ANDREA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 9"43  
33 CASTALDELLI MARCO 2001 ATL. NEW STAR 9"48  
34 CAVALLI ALESSANDRO 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 9"48  
35 SCALA DIEGO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9"67  
36 DRUSIANI SEBASTIANO 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 9"70  
37 CURTO AYSAN ANDREA 2001 SG PERSICETANA 9"78  
38 GASPERINI GIACOMO 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 9"85  
39 BONORA GABRIELE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 9"86  
40 CEVOLANI ROBERTO 2001 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 10"14  
41 FANTINI LUCA 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 10"17  
42 QUERZE' ANDREA 2001 ATL. NEW STAR 10"26  
43 DI GIAMMARIA FRANCESCO 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 10"87  
44 MELELEO LUCA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 11"56  
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Peso Ragazze     

1 VANUCCI MAITE 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 11,06 Camp.Prov 
2 GAETANO ANNAMARIA 1998 ASD POD.LIPPO-CALDERARA 10,15  
3 PASQUINI DIANA 1998 ASD POD.LIPPO-CALDERARA 9,41  
4 COLOTTI MARIA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 8,00  
5 MONTI MELISSA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 7,70  
6 BOTTONI ALESSIA 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7,67  
7 DOVESI MILA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 7,55  
8 STANLEY DIANA EZINE 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7,18  
9 ZANIBONI ANGELA 1998 ATLETICA CASTENASO 7,14  
10 CASARINI ARIANNA 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,72  
11 MARTERA FRANCESCA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 6,71  
12 VISANI CHIARA 1999 SG PERSICETANA 6,65  
15 PUPPINI FRANCESCA 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,64  
16 CROCETTI SAMANTA 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6,59  
18 DE SANTIS SARA 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,49  
19 CORALLI LARISA 1998 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6,37  
20 HOUIMDI NOURAN 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,27  
21 MASINARA RACHELE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 6,22  
22 MONACO ASYA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 6,20  
23 MENETTI CARLOTTA 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,18  
24 BORGHESANI IRENE 1998 SG PERSICETANA 6,06  
25 ORNELLI ELISA 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,03  
26 MONACO ELISABETTA 1999\ CSI SASSO MARCONI 5,65  
27 BELLI SILVIA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 5,55  
28 ORNELLI ILARIA 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 5,53  
29 CAMPIOLI MELISSA 1999 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 5,45  
30 D'ERAMO NICOLE 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 5,30  
31 GENTILINI SOFIA 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 5,10  
32 BUSI LAURA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 4,34  
33 BALESTRIERI SOFIA 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 4,24  
      

 40 hs Esordienti A Femmine    
 1^ batteria     
1 AMBROSECCHIA LEILA 2001 ATL MOLINELLA 7"92  
2 GOZZI GRETA 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"24  
3 BONINI CATERINA 2000 ATL.BLIZZARD 9"02  
4 CATALANI MATILDE 2001 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 9"34  
5 BARTOLINI DONATELLA 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 9"50  
      
 2^ batteria     
1 CHENDI VALENTINA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 7"46  
2 RONCHINI SARA 2000 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"40  
3 CATTANI ANNA CHIARA 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"82  
4 EVANGELISTI ELENA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 8"86  
5 SALMI MARTINA    2001 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 10"72  
      
 3^ batteria     
1 MORINI SARA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 8"01  
2 NANNI SARA 2001 ATLETICA CASTENASO 8"70  
3 NANNETTI CHIARA 2001 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 9"37  
4 QUERZE' SARA  2000 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 9"81  
      
 4^ batteria     
1 BALLARINI ILARIA  2001 UISP BOLOGNA 8"17  
2 STEFFANON MARGHERITA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 8"27  
3 MONTANARI DALIA 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"53  
4 AVERSENTE ERIKA 2001 SG PERSICETANA 9"73  
5 CAMARDA CLAUDIA 2000 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 11"31  
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5^ batteria     
1 IANI ILARIA 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"62  
2 PEDERZOLI FRANCESCA 2000 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"64  
3 COLLI ELISA 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"82  
4 COLOTTI FRANCESCA 2000 ATL MOLINELLA 9"04  
5 LAMMA ALICE 2001 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"14  
      
 6^ batteria     
1 BRUNO ELISA 2001 ATLETICA CASTENASO 8"32  
2 BUSELLI VALERIA 2000 ATLETICA CASTENASO 8"72  
3 FANTI BEATRICE 2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"72  
      
 7^ batteria     
1 LAZZARIS CLARA AMALIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 8"10  
2 MEZZETTI VIOLA 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"54  
3 MONFREDINI ASIA 2001 SG PERSICETANA 8"81  
      
 8^ batteria     
1 MASCELLANI MATILDE 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"96  
2 BALDI ALESSIA 2001 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 8"56  
3 BETTI MARTA 2000 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"94  
4 BELLEI MARIA AGNESE 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 9"05  
      
 Finale B     
1 BALLARINI ILARIA  2001 UISP BOLOGNA 8"10  
2 STEFFANON MARGHERITA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 8"10  
3 RONCHINI SARA 2000 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"14  
4 GOZZI GRETA 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"30  
5 BRUNO ELISA 2001 ATLETICA CASTENASO 8"36  
      
 Finale A     
1 CHENDI VALENTINA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 7"29  
2 MORINI SARA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 7"73  
3 MASCELLANI MATILDE 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"77  
4 LAZZARIS CLARA AMALIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 8"03  
5 AMBROSECCHIA LEILA 2001 ATL MOLINELLA 8"17  
      
 Classifica     
1 CHENDI VALENTINA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 7"29 FA  Camp.Prov 
2 MORINI SARA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 7"73 FA 
3 MASCELLANI MATILDE 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"77 FA 
4 LAZZARIS CLARA AMALIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 8"03 FA 
5 AMBROSECCHIA LEILA 2001 ATL MOLINELLA 8"17 FA 
6 BALLARINI ILARIA  2001 UISP BOLOGNA 8"10 FB 
7 STEFFANON MARGHERITA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 8"10 FB 
8 RONCHINI SARA 2000 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"14 FB 
9 GOZZI GRETA 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"30 FB 
10 BRUNO ELISA 2001 ATLETICA CASTENASO 8"36 FB 
11 MONTANARI DALIA 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"53  
12 MEZZETTI VIOLA 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"54  
13 BALDI ALESSIA 2001 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 8"56  
14 IANI ILARIA 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"62  
15 PEDERZOLI FRANCESCA 2000 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"64  
16 NANNI SARA 2001 ATLETICA CASTENASO 8"70  
17 BUSELLI VALERIA 2000 ATLETICA CASTENASO 8"72  
18 MONFREDINI ASIA 2001 SG PERSICETANA 8"81  
19 CATTANI ANNA CHIARA 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"82  
20 COLLI ELISA 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"82  
21 EVANGELISTI ELENA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 8"86  
22 BETTI MARTA 2000 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"94  
23 BONINI CATERINA 2000 ATL.BLIZZARD 9"02  
24 COLOTTI FRANCESCA 2000 ATL MOLINELLA 9"04  
25 BELLEI MARIA AGNESE 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 9"05  
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26 LAMMA ALICE 2001 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"14  
27 CATALANI MATILDE 2001 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 9"34  
28 NANNETTI CHIARA 2001 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 9"37  
29 BARTOLINI DONATELLA 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 9"50  
30 FANTI BEATRICE 2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"72  
31 AVERSENTE ERIKA 2001 SG PERSICETANA 9"73  
32 QUERZE' SARA  2000 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 9"81  
33 SALMI MARTINA    2001 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 10"72  
34 CAMARDA CLAUDIA 2000 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 11"31  
      

 40 hs Ragazze     
 1^ batteria     
1 MONTI MELISSA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 7"15  
2 BOTTONI ALESSIA 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"41  
3 FORLANI GRETA 1998 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"85  
4 CAZZOLI FRANCESCA 1999 ATLETICA CASTENASO 9"78  
      
 2^ batteria     
1 COLOTTI MARIA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 7"01  
2 MASINARA RACHELE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 7"98  
3 BELLOUMI NOURHENE 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9"18  
4 DAVID PAULINE 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9"73  
5 VACCARI DARIA 1998 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 10"17  
      
 3^ batteria     
1 MENETTI CARLOTTA 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"68  
2 MARTERA FRANCESCA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 7"70  
3 GOZZI GINEVRA  1998 I.C BORGONUOVO 7"76  
4 BALESTRIERI SOFIA 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9"00  
5 D'ERAMO NICOLE 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 10"02  
      
 4^ batteria     
1 VISANI CHIARA 1999 SG PERSICETANA 7"16  
2 STANLEY DIANA EZINE 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"50  
3 CROCETTI SAMANTA 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"08  
      
 5^ batteria     
1 LORENZINI ERIKA 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"83  
2 MONACO ELISABETTA 1999 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"71  
3 BELLI SILVIA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 9"01  
      
 6^ batteria     
1 LENZI VALENTINA 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6"98  
2 NEGRI VIRGINIA  1998 I.C BORGONUOVO 7"68  
3 HOUIMDI NOURAN 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8"90  
4 BUSI LAURA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 9"46  
      
 7^ batteria     
1 BORELLA FEDERICA 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 7"72  
2 BORGHESANI IRENE 1998 SG PERSICETANA 8"06  
3 MONACO ASYA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 8"26  
4 GHINI CARLOTTA 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9"38  
      
 8^ batteria     
1 CORALLI LARISA 1998 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"82  
2 DOVESI MILA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 8"50  
3 DE SANTIS SARA 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8"94  
4 AMADUZZI ALICE  I.C. RASTIGNANO 9"10  
5 ZANIBONI ANGELA 1998 ATLETICA CASTENASO SQ  
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Finale B     
1 BORELLA FEDERICA 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 7"41  
2 NEGRI VIRGINIA  1998 I.C BORGONUOVO 7"43  
3 MARTERA FRANCESCA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 7"47  
4 STANLEY DIANA EZINE 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"65  
5 MENETTI CARLOTTA 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"90  
      
 Finale A     
1 COLOTTI MARIA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 6"70  
2 LENZI VALENTINA 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"03  
3 MONTI MELISSA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 7"21  
4 BOTTONI ALESSIA 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"39  
5 VISANI CHIARA 1999 SG PERSICETANA 7"73  
      
 Classifica     
1 COLOTTI MARIA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 6"70 FA  Camp.Prov 
2 LENZI VALENTINA 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"03 FA 
3 MONTI MELISSA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 7"21 FA 
4 BOTTONI ALESSIA 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"39 FA 
5 VISANI CHIARA 1999 SG PERSICETANA 7"73 FA 
6 BORELLA FEDERICA 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 7"41 FB 
7 NEGRI VIRGINIA  1998 I.C BORGONUOVO 7"43 FB 
8 MARTERA FRANCESCA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 7"47 FB 
9 STANLEY DIANA EZINE 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"65 FB 
10 MENETTI CARLOTTA 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7"90 FB 
11 GOZZI GINEVRA  1998 I.C BORGONUOVO 7"76  
12 CORALLI LARISA 1998 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"82  
13 LORENZINI ERIKA 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"83  
14 FORLANI GRETA 1998 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"85  
15 MASINARA RACHELE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 7"98  
16 BORGHESANI IRENE 1998 SG PERSICETANA 8"06  
17 CROCETTI SAMANTA 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"08  
18 MONACO ASYA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 8"26  
19 DOVESI MILA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 8"50  
20 MONACO ELISABETTA 1999 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"71  
21 HOUIMDI NOURAN 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8"90  
22 DE SANTIS SARA 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8"94  
23 BALESTRIERI SOFIA 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9"00  
24 BELLI SILVIA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 9"01  
25 AMADUZZI ALICE  I.C. RASTIGNANO 9"10  
26 BELLOUMI NOURHENE 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9"18  
27 GHINI CARLOTTA 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9"38  
28 BUSI LAURA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 9"46  
29 DAVID PAULINE 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9"73  
30 CAZZOLI FRANCESCA 1999 ATLETICA CASTENASO 9"78  
32 D'ERAMO NICOLE 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 10"02  
33 VACCARI DARIA 1998 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 10"17  
31 ZANIBONI ANGELA 1998 ATLETICA CASTENASO SQ  
      

 Alto Cadetti     

1 CRISTALLI ENRICO 1996 CUS BOLOGNA 162 Camp.Prov 
2 GENTILINI RICCARDO 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 155  
3 MELICONI ALESSANDRO 1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 150  
4 SOLINA FRANCESCO SIMONE  1996 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 150  
5 CINTI LORENZO 1996 CSI SASSO MARCONI 145  
6 DI MURO LORENZO 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 145  
7 GIRARDI SAMUELE 1997 CSI SASSO MARCONI 140  
8 DOMENICONI LUCA  1997 I.C BORGONUOVO 140  
9 PAGANO LORENZO 1996 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 140  
10 GALLETTI LUCA GIACOMO 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 135  
11 BEDOCCHI LUCA  1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 120  
12 MEYER NOAM 1997 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA NC  
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 Peso Ragazzi     

1 TADDIA GIACOMO 1998 ATL. NEW STAR 12,26  Camp.Prov 
2 GIACOMETTI FEDERICO 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 11,60  
3 PETROTTA MICHELANGELO 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 10,89  
4 MONEA ALESSANDRO 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 10,46  
5 MENARINI DANIELE 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 10,36  
6 LORENZINI DAMIANO 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9,89  
7 MERLINI JACOPO 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9,60  
8 MONTI RICCARDO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9,22  
9 INNOCENTI MARCO 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9,16  
10 BIZZARRI SAVERIO 1999 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 9,08  
11 DAMBROSIO CARLO 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 9,04  
12 BIGNAMI STEFANO 1999 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 8,85  
13 GRANDI VENTURI SIMONE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 8,80  
14 BROCCOLI FEDERICO 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8,71  
15 BELLENTANI PAOLO 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8,41  
16 BABBINI MATTIA 1999 UISP BOLOGNA 8,31  
17 FABBRI MATTEO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 8,22  
18 MIMMI GIULIO 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7,98  
19 LORENZINI FEDERICO 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7,97  
20 BONASONI MARCO 1999 SG PERSICETANA 7,92  
21 BOLLINI LUCA 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7,77  
22 TOMASINI MATTEO 1998 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7,59  
23 FACCIOLI LORENZO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7,55  
24 PESCUMA THOMAS 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7,45  
25 ARCANGELI RICCARDO 1999 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7,42  
26 MASTRIPPOLITO GIOVANNI 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 7,39  
27 GIOVETTI RICCARDO 1999 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7,26  
28 DA GRANAIOLA LEONARDO 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 7,09  
29 SELMI SIMONE 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 7,08  
30 VENDER FRANCESCO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6,92  
31 MARCHETTI GIOVANNI 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6,89  
32 CHIARINI RICCARDO 1999 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 6,87  
33 SIMONI MATTEO  1998 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6,86  
34 FERRETTI LORENZO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,83  
35 POLAZZI ALESSANDRO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,81  
36 RAVAGLIA TOMMASO 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,73  
37 MASETTI DENIS 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,68  
38 RUSCELLI GABRIELE 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,66  
39 MESSUTTI FEDERICO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,60  
40 BUTIRONI GABRIELE 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6,53  
41 SCHIAVI LUCIANO 1998 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,37  
42 BONAZZI ALESSIO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,26  
43 SIMONI LORENZO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6,13  
44 L'ERARIO FRANCESCO 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 5,95  
45 PULVANO FRANCESCO 1999 ATLETICA CASTENASO 5,69  
46 LASAGNA MICHELE 1999 I.C. RASTIGNANO 5,38  
47 CONTI SIMONE 1999 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 5,29  
48 SALMI  MATTEO  1999 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 4,66  
      

 40 piani Esordienti B Maschi     
 1^ batteria     
1 SIGNANI SAMUELE 2002 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 6"63  
2 BALDI LORENZO 2004 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7"67  
3 REMI ALESSIO 2003 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"03  
4 EVANGELISTI ALESSANDRO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 8"47  
      

 2^ batteria     
1 CAZZOLA GIANMARCO 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"16  
2 CASSARINO NOAH 2002 ATLETICA CASTENASO 8"16  
3 GRANDI VENTURI ANDREA 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 8"26  
4 PRETI ENRICO 2003 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"36  
5 BENUZZI ARTURO      2003 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 8"80  
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 3^ batteria     
1 MASSARI KOJI 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 6"90  
2 NAJINE SIMONE SAMIR  2003 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 7"76  
3 BORELLA FRANCESCO 2003 ATLETICA CASTENASO 8"06  
4 DRUSIANI GIOVANNI 2002 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"64  
      
 4^ batteria     
1 BELLETTATI NICOLO' 2002 SG PERSICETANA 7"10  
2 ELIA GABRIELE 2002 UISP BOLOGNA 7"78  
3 LEPERINO ETTORE   2002 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 7"92  
      
 5^ batteria     
1 PARENTELLI MATTIA 2002 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 6"77  
2 GOVONI ALESSIO 2002 ATLETICA CASTENASO 7"63  
3 CRAITA PAOLO   2003 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 7"67  
4 CILIEGI EDOARDO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 8"03  
      
 6^ batteria     
1 SERRA GIACOMO 2002 SG PERSICETANA 6"94  
2 FREZZOTTI FEDERICO 2002 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 7"02  
3 STORRI FEDERICO 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 7"70  
4 VALGIMIGLI DAVIDE 2002 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 7"74  
5 LOLLI SIMONE 2002 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"54  
      
 7^ batteria     
1 CONTAVALLI GIULIO 2004 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 8"16  
2 ATTI ANDREA 2003 UISP BOLOGNA 8"20  
3 NICOTRI MATTEO 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 8"72  
      
 8^ batteria     
1 RUSSO VALERIO MASSIMO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 6"67  
2 GIACOMINI MATTIA 2002 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"01  
3 MASSA FILIPPO 2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"23  
4 TOMEI DARIO 2002 SG PERSICETANA 7"27  
5 GUIDI LORENZO 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"71  
      
 9^ batteria     
1 ROSA RICCARDO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7"18  
2 IAVERDINO FABIO 2002 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"44  
3 PARENTELLI DAVIDE 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"56  
4 BARUZZI FEDERICO 2002 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"64  
5 ELIA SIMONE 2002 UISP BOLOGNA 7"94  
      
 10^ batteria     
1 MONTANARI ANDREA HAKIM 2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6"98  
2 MICHELI ANDREA 2003 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"72  
3 RICCI FRANCESCO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 7"83  
4 CELIBERTI GIORGIO     2002 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 7"98  
      
 Finale B     
1 MONTANARI ANDREA HAKIM 2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6"89  
2 FREZZOTTI FEDERICO 2002 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"97  
3 GIACOMINI MATTIA 2002 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6"99  
4 BELLETTATI NICOLO' 2002 SG PERSICETANA 7"01  
5 CAZZOLA GIANMARCO 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"09  
      
 Finale A     
1 SIGNANI SAMUELE 2002 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 6"44  
2 RUSSO VALERIO MASSIMO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 6"56  
3 MASSARI KOJI 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 6"88  
4 PARENTELLI MATTIA 2002 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 6"90  
5 SERRA GIACOMO 2002 SG PERSICETANA 7"22  
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 Classifica     
1 SIGNANI SAMUELE 2002 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 6"44 FA 
2 RUSSO VALERIO MASSIMO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 6"56 FA  Camp.Prov 
3 MASSARI KOJI 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 6"88 FA 
4 PARENTELLI MATTIA 2002 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 6"90 FA 
5 SERRA GIACOMO 2002 SG PERSICETANA 7"22 FA 
6 MONTANARI ANDREA HAKIM 2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6"89 FB 
7 FREZZOTTI FEDERICO 2002 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"97 FB 
8 GIACOMINI MATTIA 2002 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6"99 FB 
9 BELLETTATI NICOLO' 2002 SG PERSICETANA 7"01 FB 
10 CAZZOLA GIANMARCO 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"09 FB 
11 ROSA RICCARDO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7"18  
12 MASSA FILIPPO 2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"23  
13 TOMEI DARIO 2002 SG PERSICETANA 7"27  
14 IAVERDINO FABIO 2002 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"44  
15 PARENTELLI DAVIDE 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"56  
16 GOVONI ALESSIO 2002 ATLETICA CASTENASO 7"63  
17 BARUZZI FEDERICO 2002 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"64  
18 BALDI LORENZO 2004 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7"67  
19 CRAITA PAOLO   2003 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 7"67  
20 STORRI FEDERICO 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 7"70  
21 GUIDI LORENZO 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"71  
22 MICHELI ANDREA 2003 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"72  
23 VALGIMIGLI DAVIDE 2002 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 7"74  
24 NAJINE SIMONE SAMIR  2003 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 7"76  
25 ELIA GABRIELE 2002 UISP BOLOGNA 7"78  
26 RICCI FRANCESCO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 7"83  
27 LEPERINO ETTORE   2002 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 7"92  
28 ELIA SIMONE 2002 UISP BOLOGNA 7"94  
29 CELIBERTI GIORGIO     2002 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 7"98  
30 REMI ALESSIO 2003 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"03  
31 CILIEGI EDOARDO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 8"03  
32 BORELLA FRANCESCO 2003 ATLETICA CASTENASO 8"06  
33 CASSARINO NOAH 2002 ATLETICA CASTENASO 8"16  
34 CONTAVALLI GIULIO 2004 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 8"16  
35 ATTI ANDREA 2003 UISP BOLOGNA 8"20  
36 GRANDI VENTURI ANDREA 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 8"26  
37 PRETI ENRICO 2003 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"36  
38 EVANGELISTI ALESSANDRO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 8"47  
39 LOLLI SIMONE 2002 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"54  
40 DRUSIANI GIOVANNI 2002 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8"64  
41 NICOTRI MATTEO 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 8"72  
42 BENUZZI ARTURO      2003 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 8"80  
      

 40 piani Esordienti B Femmine    
 1^ batteria     
1 FARINU LOLA 2002 SG PERSICETANA 6"80  
2 MONTI MARGHERITA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"39  
3 BONORA ILARIA 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 8"35  
4 LORENZINI CATERINA 2003 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"37  
      

 2^ batteria     
1 BIGNAMI CHIARA 2003 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7"06  
2 CARTA VALENTINA 2002 ATL MOLINELLA 7"18  
3 PARAZZA GAIA 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"38  
4 BUSELLI MARGHERITA 2002 ATLETICA CASTENASO 7"48  
5 MARZADURI GIULIA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 8"26  
      

 3^ batteria     
1 BERTONI SARAH 2002 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"61  
2 PODDA CINZIA 2003 ATLETICA CASTENASO 7"73  
3 TOLINO LETIZIA 2003 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7"77  
4 PASTORE TROSSELLO VIOLA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 8"05  
5 BORSARI SOFIA 2004 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 8"63  
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 4^ batteria     
1 CONTAVALLI MARTA 2002 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"16  
2 SFORZI MARIA TERESA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7"70  
3 ROSATI ALESSIA 2003 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"08  
4 SFORZI MATILDE 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 8"42  
5 NULLI RINALDUCCI ELENA  2002 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 8"70  
      
 5^ batteria     
1 SENSI GINEVRA 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"46  
2 PEDRELLI GIULIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"50  
3 PARENTI LAURA 2002 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"62  
4 CEVOLANI ANNA 2003 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"82  
      
 Finale B     
1 MONTI MARGHERITA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"43  
2 BERTONI SARAH 2002 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"47  
3 BUSELLI MARGHERITA 2002 ATLETICA CASTENASO 7"51  
4 SENSI GINEVRA 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"55  
5 PEDRELLI GIULIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"59  
      
 Finale A     
1 FARINU LOLA 2002 SG PERSICETANA 6"78  
2 CARTA VALENTINA 2002 ATL MOLINELLA 7"00  
3 BIGNAMI CHIARA 2003 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7"03  
4 CONTAVALLI MARTA 2002 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"18  
5 PARAZZA GAIA 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"50  
      
 Classifica     
1 FARINU LOLA 2002 SG PERSICETANA 6"78 FA  Camp.Prov 
2 CARTA VALENTINA 2002 ATL MOLINELLA 7"00 FA 
3 BIGNAMI CHIARA 2003 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7"03 FA 
4 CONTAVALLI MARTA 2002 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"18 FA 
5 PARAZZA GAIA 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"50 FA 
6 MONTI MARGHERITA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"43 FB 
7 BERTONI SARAH 2002 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"47 FB 
8 BUSELLI MARGHERITA 2002 ATLETICA CASTENASO 7"51 FB 
9 SENSI GINEVRA 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 7"55 FB 
10 PEDRELLI GIULIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"59 FB 
11 PARENTI LAURA 2002 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"62  
12 SFORZI MARIA TERESA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7"70  
13 PODDA CINZIA 2003 ATLETICA CASTENASO 7"73  
14 TOLINO LETIZIA 2003 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7"77  
15 CEVOLANI ANNA 2003 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"82  
16 PASTORE TROSSELLO VIOLA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 8"05  
17 ROSATI ALESSIA 2003 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"08  
18 MARZADURI GIULIA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 8"26  
19 BONORA ILARIA 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 8"35  
20 LORENZINI CATERINA 2003 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"37  
21 SFORZI MATILDE 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 8"42  
22 BORSARI SOFIA 2004 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 8"63  
23 NULLI RINALDUCCI ELENA  2002 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 8"70  
      

 40 piani Cadette     
 1^ batteria     
1 BATTISTINI LISA 1996 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 5"86  
2 BALLARDINI MATILDE 1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 5"90  
3 BIANCHI ALICE 1997 ASD POD.LIPPO-CALDERARA 5"96  
4 SMARGIASSI GIULIA 1997 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6"62  
5 CANDINI GIULIA 1997 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6"78  
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2^ batteria     
1 FABBRI LAURA 1996 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"02  
2 CHIARINI ELENA 1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"08  
3 CASAGRANDE MARTINA 1997 ATLETICA CASTENASO 6"20  
4 TROMBETTA ELISA 1996 SG PERSICETANA 6"42  
      
 3^ batteria     
1 JIANG REBECCA  1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"02  
2 PACHECO VALENTINA 1997 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6"16  
3 LAFFI MARTINA 1997 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"20  
      
 4^ batteria     
1 LANG GIULIA  1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"15  
2 TAMAROZZI PRISCA  1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"15  
3 LORENZINI EMEBET 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 6"53  
4 TAIK BOUCHRA 1996 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6"89  
5 CAMPIOLI SERENA 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"11  
      
 5^ batteria     
1 RUBINI SARA 1996 SG PERSICETANA 6"12  
2 COCCHI GIORGIA 1997 ASD POD.LIPPO-CALDERARA 6"28  
3 MOLTEDO ELEONORA 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6"72  
4 CAMIGLIANO MARTINA 1997 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6"78  
5 PREDIERI GIORGIA  1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 7"00  
      
 Finale B     
1 TAMAROZZI PRISCA  1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"08  
2 RUBINI SARA 1996 SG PERSICETANA 6"14  
3 CHIARINI ELENA 1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"14  
4 LANG GIULIA  1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"16  
5 PACHECO VALENTINA 1997 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6"26  
      
 Finale A     
1 BATTISTINI LISA 1996 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 5"96  
2 JIANG REBECCA  1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"00  
3 FABBRI LAURA 1996 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"00  
4 BALLARDINI MATILDE 1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"08  
5 BIANCHI ALICE 1997 ASD POD.LIPPO-CALDERARA 6"08  
      
 Classifica     
1 BATTISTINI LISA 1996 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 5"96 FA  Camp.Prov 
2 JIANG REBECCA  1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"00 FA 
3 FABBRI LAURA 1996 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"00 FA 
4 BALLARDINI MATILDE 1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"08 FA 
5 BIANCHI ALICE 1997 ASD POD.LIPPO-CALDERARA 6"08 FA 
6 TAMAROZZI PRISCA  1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"08 FB 
7 RUBINI SARA 1996 SG PERSICETANA 6"14 FB 
8 CHIARINI ELENA 1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"14 FB 
9 LANG GIULIA  1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"16 FB 
10 PACHECO VALENTINA 1997 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6"26 FB 
11 CASAGRANDE MARTINA 1997 ATLETICA CASTENASO 6"20  
12 LAFFI MARTINA 1997 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"20  
13 COCCHI GIORGIA 1997 ASD POD.LIPPO-CALDERARA 6"28  
14 TROMBETTA ELISA 1996 SG PERSICETANA 6"42  
15 LORENZINI EMEBET 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 6"53  
16 SMARGIASSI GIULIA 1997 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6"62  
17 MOLTEDO ELEONORA 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6"72  
18 CANDINI GIULIA 1997 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6"78  
19 CAMIGLIANO MARTINA 1997 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6"78  
20 TAIK BOUCHRA 1996 I.C. RASTIGNANO 6"89  
21 PREDIERI GIORGIA  1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 7"00  
22 CAMPIOLI SERENA 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7"11  
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 40 piani Cadetti     
 1^ batteria     
1 MELICONI ALESSANDRO 1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 5"61  
2 MACH MICHAEL 1997 ATL. NEW STAR 5"77  
3 BARBONE RICCARDO 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6"33  
      
 2^ batteria     
1 CINTI LORENZO 1996 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"36  
2 PAGANO LORENZO 1996 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 5"64  
3 PICCOLO MATTEO 1997 ATLETICA CASTENASO 5"94  
4 PRONI JACOPO  1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"08  
      
 3^ batteria     
1 FABBRI ANDREA 1997 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"43  
2 CIAMPONI ENRICO 1997 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 5"81  
3 BERLINGOZZI LUCA  1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"11  
4 MEYER NOAM BIAGIO 1997 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6"20  
      
 4^ batteria     
1 BEDOCCHI LUCA  1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 5"67  
2 LOMBARDI AUGUSTO 1996 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"69  
3 TABARO MATTEO 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6"37  
      
 6^ batteria     
1 GENTILINI RICCARDO 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 5"61  
2 GALLETTI LUCA GIACOMO 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 5"66  
3 VEREZHAN OLEKSANDR 1996 I.C. RASTIGNANO 5"69  
4 SOLINA FRANCESCO SIMONE  1996 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 5"77  
      
 Finale B     
1 VEREZHAN OLEKSANDR 1996 I.C. RASTIGNANO 5"53  
2 GALLETTI LUCA GIACOMO 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 5"57  
3 BEDOCCHI LUCA  1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 5"67  
4 MACH MICHAEL 1997 ATL. NEW STAR 5"73  
5 LOMBARDI AUGUSTO 1996 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"83  
      
 Finale A     
1 CINTI LORENZO 1996 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"33  
2 FABBRI ANDREA 1997 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"37  
3 GENTILINI RICCARDO 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 5"53  
4 MELICONI ALESSANDRO 1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 5"59  
5 PAGANO LORENZO 1996 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 5"63  
      
 Classifica     
1 CINTI LORENZO 1996 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"33 FA  Camp.Prov 
2 FABBRI ANDREA 1997 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"37 FA 
3 GENTILINI RICCARDO 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 5"53 FA 
4 MELICONI ALESSANDRO 1997 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 5"59 FA 
5 PAGANO LORENZO 1996 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 5"63 FA 
6 VEREZHAN OLEKSANDR 1996 I.C. RASTIGNANO 5"53 FB 
7 GALLETTI LUCA GIACOMO 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 5"57 FB 
8 BEDOCCHI LUCA  1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 5"67 FB 
9 MACH MICHAEL 1997 ATL. NEW STAR 5"73 FB 
10 LOMBARDI AUGUSTO 1996 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"83 FB 
11 SOLINA FRANCESCO SIMONE  1996 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 5"77  
12 CIAMPONI ENRICO 1997 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 5"81  
13 PICCOLO MATTEO 1997 ATLETICA CASTENASO 5"94  
14 PRONI JACOPO  1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"08  
15 BERLINGOZZI LUCA  1996 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 6"11  
16 MEYER NOAM BIAGIO 1997 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6"20  
17 BARBONE RICCARDO 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6"33  
18 TABARO MATTEO 1996 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 6"37  
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 Alto Esordienti AM     

1 JARINE HICHAME 2000 ATL MOLINELLA 124 Camp.Prov 
2 BERTOLUZZA ALESSANDRO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 118  
3 TOURE' YANNICK 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 118  
4 ANTONELLI FEDERICO 2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI 115  
5 FIORINI MATTEO 2000 SG PERSICETANA 110  
6 PARINI GABRIELE 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 110  
7 FIORINI ALESSANDRO 2000 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 105  
7 FERRERIO ENRICO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 105  
9 BALDI FILIPPO 2000 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 105  
10 PASTORELLO GIULIO 2000 POL.PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 100  
10 BARBIERI MARCO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 100  
10 ARSENA NICOLO' 2000 SG PERSICETANA 100  
10 ZANOLI EMANUELE 2001 UISP BOLOGNA 100  
10 VIGNOLI RICCARDO 2001 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 100  
15 GHISELLI ANDREA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 100  
16 CASTALDELLI MARCO 2001 ATL. NEW STAR 95  
16 CAVE MICHELE 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 95  
18 GIACOMINI LEONARDO 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 95  
18 DE BRASI MAXIM 2001 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 95  
18 ALDROVANDI TOMAS 2001 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 95  
21 QUERZE' ANDREA 2001 ATL. NEW STAR 95  
22 SCALA DIEGO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 95  
23 GUBELLINI ANDREA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 90  
23 CURTO AYSAN ANDREA 2001 SG PERSICETANA 90  
23 FRASCARI LEONARDO 2001 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 90  
23 MAZZANTI MARCO 2000 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 90  
27 FABBRI GABRIELE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 90  
28 BORSARINI BIAGIO 2000 SG PERSICETANA 90  
29 FRASCAROLI MATTIA 2001 UISP BOLOGNA 90  
30 CAVALLI ALESSANDRO 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 85  
31 BONORA GABRIELE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 85  
31 DI GIAMMARIA FRANCESCO 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 85  
 LIONETTO RICCARDO 2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI NC  
 MELELEO LUCA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA NC  
      

 Alto Esordienti AF     

1 AMBROSECCHIA  LEILA 2001 ATL MOLINELLA 115 Camp.Prov 
2 MASCELLANI MATILDE 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 105  
3 GOZZI GRETA 2000 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 100  
3 BRUNO ELISA 2001 ATLETICA CASTENASO 100  
5 RONCHINI SARA 2000 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 100  
6 MORINI SARA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 100  
6 BALLARINI ILARIA  2001 UISP BOLOGNA 100  
8 LAZZARIS CLARA AMALIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 100  
9 BARTOLINI DONATELLA 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 100  
10 MEZZETTI VIOLA 2001 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 100  
10 NANNI SARA 2000 ATLETICA CASTENASO 100  
12 AVERSENTE ERIKA 2001 SG PERSICETANA 100  
13 IANI ILARIA 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 95  
13 MONFREDINI ASIA 2001 SG PERSICETANA 95  
15 CATTANI ANNA CHIARA 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 95  
16 BETTI MARTA 2000 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 95  
17 LAMMA ALICE 2001 CSI SASSO MARCONI 95  
17 BALDI ALESSIA 2001 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 95  
19 BELLEI MARIA AGNESE 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 90  
19 NANNETTI CHIARA 2001 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 90  
21 COLOTTI FRANCESCA 2000 ATL MOLINELLA 90  
21 BUSELLI VALERIA  2000 ATLETICA CASTENASO 90  
21 STEFFANON MARGHERITA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 90  
24 BAZZIGOTTI CHIARA 2001 CSI SASSO MARCONI 90  
25 BONINI CATERINA 2000 ATL.BLIZZARD 85  
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25 EVANGELISTI ELENA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 85  
25 CATALANI MATILDE 2001 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 85  
25 PEDERZOLI FRANCESCA 2000 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 85  
29 FANTI BEATRICE 2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI 85  
 SALMI MARTINA    2001 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA NC  
      

 Alto Esordienti BM     

1 PARENTELLI MATTIA 2002 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 105  
2 RUSSO VALERIO MASSIMO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 100 Camp.Prov 
3 TOMEI DARIO 2002 SG PERSICETANA 95  
4 GIACOMINI MATTIA 2002 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 90  
5 MASSA FILIPPO 2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 90  
6 MASSARI KOJI 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 90  
6 BELLETTATI NICOLO' 2002 SG PERSICETANA 90  
8 SIGNANI SAMUELE 2002 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 85  
8 IAVERDINO FABIO 2002 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 85  
10 ROSA RICCARDO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 85  
10 BARUZZI FEDERICO 2002 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 85  
12 CRAITA PAOLO   2003 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 80  
12 NAJINE SIMONE SAMIR  2003 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 80  
12 CASSARINO NOAH 2002 ATLETICA CASTENASO 80  
12 GRANDI VENTURI ANDREA 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 80  
16 CELIBERTI GIORGIO     2002 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 75  
16 EVANGELISTI ALESSANDRO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 75  
18 MICHELI ANDREA 2003 CSI SASSO MARCONI 75  
19 PARENTELLI DAVIDE 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 75  
20 REMI ALESSIO 2003 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 75  
21 LEPERINO ETTORE   2002 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 70  
21 BORELLA FRANCESCO 2003 ATLETICA CASTENASO 70  
21 LOLLI SIMONE 2002 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 70  
21 RICCI FRANCESCO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 70  
 BENUZZI ARTURO      2003 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA NC  
 CILIEGI EDOARDO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA NC  
 NICOTRI MATTEO 2004 CUS BOLOGNA NC  
 SERRA GIACOMO 2002 SG PERSICETANA NC  
      

 Alto Esordienti BF     

1 FARINU LOLA 2001 SG PERSICETANA 105 Camp.Prov 
2 PEDRELLI GIULIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 100  
3 CARTA VALENTINA 2002 ATL MOLINELLA 95  
4 MONTI MARGHERITA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 90  
5 PARAZZA GAIA 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 80  
6 BUSELLI MARGHERITA 2002 ATLETICA CASTENASO 80  
7 PODDA CINZIA 2003 ATLETICA CASTENASO 75  
7 PASTORE TROSSELLO VIOLA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 75  
7 CONTAVALLI MARTA 2002 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 75  
10 BIGNAMI CHIARA 2003 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 75  
11 TOLINO LETIZIA 2003 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 70  
11 MARZADURI GIULIA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 70  
11 SENSI GINEVRA 2003 PROGRESSO CASTEL MAGGIORE 70  
11 PARENTI LAURA 2002 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS 70  
15 SFORZI MATILDE 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 70  
 BONORA ILARIA 2003 CUS BOLOGNA NC  
 SFORZI MARIA TERESA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA NC  
 ROSATI ALESSIA 2003 ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS NC  


